
MTS CALL CENTRE

5233
A

5233
B

5333
A

CONSTRUCTED
PUMP STATION
PARKING LOT

2
33 59

INSTALLED NEW CATCH BASIN
FRAME AND COVER

INSTALLED NEW CATCH BASIN
FRAME AND COVER

11+900
11+87511+85011+82511+800

11+77511+75011+725

10.00 0. 45
0. 45

RETAINING WALL
BY CONTRACT 4

PUMP STATION PAVEMENT STRUCTURE
100 ASPHALT PAVEMENT
75 LIMESTONE BASE COURSE
450 CRUSHED LIMESTONE SUBBASE
   MAX. AGGREGATE SIZE 50mm
SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

2
33 55

PINNED CURB DETAIL
(SIMILAR)

INSTALLED CONDUIT FOR
FUTURE COMMUNICATION LINES

INSTALLED
CONCRETE
STEP

230 mm CONCRETE PAVEMENT
WITH ASPHALT OVERLAY

2
33 59

COMMUNICATION LINES
JUNCTION BOX
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2.
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0
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2.
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0
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0
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0
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0

23
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23
2.

46
0
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2.
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0

PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER
SEE SHEET 57A

228.840

228.782

228.787

228.507

228.483

228.411

227 .21 1

227.206

227.000

226.812

226.812

226.440

226.440

226.108

226.108

225.816

225.816

225.564

225.564

225.352 

225.352 

225.180

225.180

225.048

225.048

224.956

224.956 224.904

224. 86 9

224.897

224.8 51

224.964

224.920

225.071

224.988 225.056

225.218

225.244

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

1. CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE
PRECAUTIONARY STEPS TO AVOID
DAMAGE FROM CONSTRUCTION
ACTIVITIES TO EXISTING BOULEVARDS
AND TREES WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION.

2. LOCATION OF EXISTING SERVICES ARE
TO BE CONFIRMED IN THE FIELD BY THE
CONTRACTOR.

3. TIE-INS TO BE VERIFIED IN THE FIELD BY
THE CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

4. LIMITS OF SIDEWALK RENEWALS TO BE
FINALIZED IN THE FIELD BY THE
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

5. BOULEVARD REPLACEMENT TO BE
FINALIZED IN THE FIELD BY THE
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR.

METRIC
WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES.

WARNING
IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE
TO BE USED FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS
PROJECT THE CONTRACTOR MUST:

1. NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE
PROPOSED LOCATION OF EXCAVATION.

2. TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE
TO GAS COMPANY INSTALLEDS.  SEE
PROVINCIAL REGULATION 210/72 FOR
DETAILS.

PAVING & GRADING - TRANSITWAY - STA.
11+715 TO 11+905 (PLAN)

33

33

C6-C3023-C

TRANSITWAY CONSTRUCTION, LANDSCAPING &
ASSOCIATED WORKS

SOUTHWEST RAPID TRANSIT CORRIDOR - STAGE 1  

088813

105

P-3317-
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